ASM1834/A/D
rev 1.3 Dual 5V and 3.3V µP Power Supply Supervisor with Manual Reset
April 2005
General Description
The ASM1834 supervisors simultaneously monitor both 3.3V
and 5V power sources and generate reset signals when either
supply is out of tolerance. When an out-of-tolerance condition is

rev 1.3
April 2005
Ordering Information
Note:
For parts to be packed in Tape and Reel, add “-T” at the end of the part number.
Part Number Reset
Polarity
Operating
Temperature Range Output Stage Package Package
Marking
TIN - LEAD DEVICES
ASM1834 LOW -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-DIP ASM1834
ASM1834U LOW -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull MicroSO ASM1834U
ASM1834S LOW -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-SO ASM1834S
ASM1834A LOW -40°C TO 85°C Open Drain 8-DIP ASM1834A
ASM1834AU LOW -40°C TO 85°C Open Drain MicroSO ASM1834AU
ASM1834AS LOW -40°C TO 85°C Open Drain 8-SO ASM1834AS
ASM1834D HIGH -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-DIP ASM1834D
ASM1834DU HIGH -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull MicroSO ASM1834DU
ASM1834DS HIGH -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-SO ASM1834DS
LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM1834F LOW -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-DIP ASM1834F
ASM1834UF LOW -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull MicroSO ASM1834UF
ASM1834SF LOW -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-SO ASM1834SF
ASM1834AF LOW -40°C TO 85°C Open Drain 8-DIP ASM1834AF
ASM1834AUF LOW -40°C TO 85°C Open Drain MicroSO ASM1834AUF
ASM1834ASF LOW -40°C TO 85°C Open Drain 8-SO ASM1834ASF
ASM1834DF HIGH -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-DIP ASM1834DF
ASM1834DUF HIGH -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull MicroSO ASM1834DUF
ASM1834DSF HIGH -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-SO ASM1834DSF
9  of 10
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
Dual 5V and 3.3V µP Power Supply Supervisor with Manual Reset
ASM1834/A/D
Alliance Semiconductor Corporation
2575, Augustine Drive,
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Tel: 408 - 855 - 4900
Fax: 408 - 855 - 4999
Copyright © Alliance Semiconductor
All Rights Reserved
Part Number: ASM1834/A/D
Document Version: 1.3
© Copyright 2003 Alliance Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. Our three-point logo, our name and Intelliwatt are trademarks or
registered trademarks of Alliance. All other brand and product names may be the trademarks of their respective companies. Alliance reserves the
right to make changes to this document and its products at any time without notice. Alliance assumes no responsibility for any errors that may